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             CLASS                                            CLOCK       NET     
  ID#  PLACE PLACE         FINISHER                          TIME       TIME 
 
   72     1       Andy Hellmann, 32, Erie, PA              1:22:53   1:22:53   
   60     2       Chad Gross, 32, Cambridge Springs, PA    1:24:29   1:24:28   
   19     3       Tadd Morris, 53, Pittsburgh, PA          1:25:25   1:25:25   
   44     4    1  Paul Gross, 17, Wattsburg, PA            1:25:40   1:25:39   
   25     5    1  Ryan Geer, 41, Kane, PA                  1:30:12   1:30:12   
   50     6    1  Scott Gross, 27, Edinboro, PA            1:37:48   1:37:47   
   39     7    1  Jordan Adams, 30, Perryopolis, PA        1:37:49   1:37:49   
   15     8    2  Caleb Hatch, 34, Fairview, PA            1:41:34   1:41:30   
  346     9       Maia Austin, 23*, Erie, PA               2:12:01   1:41:55   
   40    10    3  Jason Johnson, 36, Girard, PA            1:44:33   1:44:33   
   17    11    2  Jonathan Nolan, 46, Erie, PA             1:45:09   1:45:04   
  366    12    4  Travis Weiss, 35, Hamburg, NY            2:32:35   1:47:30   
   69    13    2  Semion Sculea, 28, Wiloughby Hls, OH     1:49:50   1:49:50   
   26    14    2  Spencer Green, 18, Edinboro, PA          1:50:12   1:50:07   
  232    15    5  Kevin Emley, 34, Frewsburg, NY           2:20:44   1:50:39   
   52    16    3  Justin Carey, 29, North East, PA         1:51:28   1:51:27   
   62    17    3  Jacob Blasdel, 41, Ashland, OH           1:52:20   1:52:19   
  248    18    6  Jacob Wilczynski, 34, Erie, PA           2:07:42   1:52:33   
   31    19    3  Ryan Celaschi, 16, Perryopolis, PA       1:55:47   1:55:45   
   59    20    4  Stephen Dvoranchik, 46, Fairview, PA     1:56:03   1:55:53   
   61    21    4  Bryan Sienerth, 25, Cleveland, OH        1:56:11   1:56:03   
   16    22    5  Lucas Frisina, 43, Corry, PA             1:56:12   1:56:11   
  134    23    1  Jeff Schleicher, 56, Wexford, PA         2:11:26   1:56:22   
   73    24    2  Steve Vogt, 52                           1:56:31   1:56:25   
   54    25    7  Ryan McGregor, 34, North East, PA   1:56:43   1:56:35   
    5    26    8  Daniel Haffley, 39, Erie, PA             1:57:02   1:57:00   
   37    27    5  Quinto Hood, 29, Erie, PA                1:57:10   1:57:08   
  342    28    6  Matthew Rhenish, 41, Mars, PA            2:13:21   1:58:13   
   70    29    9  Justin Zubricky, 38, Lancaster, NY       1:58:16   1:58:16   
   30    30    6  Refik Ljubijanac, 29, Erie, PA           1:59:16   1:59:12   
  226    31    7  Sam Niebauer, 43, California, MD         2:15:58   2:00:46   
    6    32   10  Chris Klingensmith, 34, Erie, PA         2:02:00   2:01:57   
  139    33   11  Jeremy Rosenthal, 37, Erie, PA           2:18:01   2:02:57   
    8    34    8  James Tupper, 41, North East, PA         2:03:02   2:03:01   
  121    35   12  Tj Emph, 30, Washington, PA              2:33:36   2:03:27   
   63    36    9  Nate Irwin, 40, Edinboro, PA             2:03:58   2:03:56   



   64    37   10  Justin Irwin, 40, Edinboro, PA           2:04:01   2:03:59   
   71    38   13  Charles Kelkenberg, 33, Amherst, NY      2:04:33   2:04:28   
  184    39    3  Patrick DeMarco, 55, Erie, PA            2:20:37   2:05:26   
  361    40    1  Kevin Okerlund, 60, Westfield, NY        2:51:19   2:06:11   
  360    41       Nicole Okerlund, 34*, Westfield, NY      2:51:19   2:06:11   
  272    42    7  Noah Van Lannen, 24, Erie, PA            2:21:43   2:06:35   
  257    43   14  Sean Bach, 37, Fairview, PA              2:22:20   2:07:14   
  238    44   15  Kyle Strayer, 35, Erie, PA               2:22:21   2:07:15   
   13    45   16  Matthew Puz, 39, Erie, PA                2:07:21   2:07:16   
  281    46   17  Sean Connole, 35, Erie, PA               2:23:54   2:08:44   
    4    47   18  Kj Sabotchick, 39, McKean, PA            2:09:45   2:09:35   
   20    48    4  Paul Rohler, 52, Erie, PA                2:09:56   2:09:49   
   65    49       Leslie Kramer, 44*, Slippery Rock, PA    2:09:56   2:09:49   
  337    50   19  Martin Rossman, 31, Fort Wayne, IN       2:25:32   2:10:21   
   58    51    2  Mark Hartmann, 60, Erie, PA              2:11:04   2:10:59   
   41    52    8  Andrew Wieser, 28, Erie, PA              2:12:24   2:12:20   
   66    53    4  Nathaniel Devlin, 18, Erie, PA           2:12:39   2:12:38   
  328    54    9  Aaron Puntriano, 26, Erie, PA            2:28:19   2:13:10   
   34    55   20  Ryan Irwin, 38, Edinboro, PA             2:13:57   2:13:56   
   67    56    5  Michael Klear, 53, Harrod, OH            2:14:06   2:14:03   
  352    57    1  Sarah Bailey, 39*, Erie, PA              2:14:10   2:14:07   
    3    58    2  Megan Folga, 35*, Erie, PA               2:14:52   2:14:49   
  114    59   21  Chris Jamieson, 31, Titusville, PA       2:30:28   2:15:24   
  141    60   11  Kevin Vinson, 46, Pleasantville, PA      2:30:28   2:15:24   
  264    61   12  Michael Reynolds, 46, Titusville, PA     2:30:29   2:15:25   
  182    62   10  Donnie Hatheway, 27, Erie, PA            2:30:36   2:15:33   
   68    63    3  Brandy Myers, 34*, Waynesfield, OH       2:16:46   2:16:44   
  155    64    4  Krysta Simons, 36*, Conneaut Lake, PA    3:02:36   2:17:17   
   47    65   22  Riely Tidholm, 36, Perryopolis, PA       2:17:59   2:17:51   
  335    66    6  Robert Fragale, 56, Fairview, PA         3:03:11   2:17:56   
  207    67    7  David Sanner, 50, Meadville, PA          3:04:00   2:18:40   
  158    68   23  Robert Beal, 36, Lancaster, PA           2:34:19   2:19:06   
  159    69   24  Adam Jaroh, 37, Fairview, PA             2:34:20   2:19:06   
  168    70   13  Kevin Mikielski, 49, Fairview, PA        3:04:16   2:19:09   
  229    71   11  Bryan Weischedel, 25, Lancaster, PA      3:06:21   2:21:12   
  327    72    1  Isabela Godoy, 21*, Lake City, PA        2:37:09   2:21:56   
  310    73   25  Matthew Anderson, 35, Erie, PA           3:07:10   2:21:57   
  330    74   12  Caleb Irwin, 22, Lake City, PA           2:37:49   2:22:36   
  211    75   14  Mark Williams, 47, Erie, PA              2:54:02   2:23:46   
   29    76    5  Cheryl Svetz, 30*, Clymer, NY            2:24:51   2:24:49   
  292    77   15  Erik Ziesenheim, 48, Lake City, PA       2:40:26   2:25:19   
  379    78   13  Wesley Wohlford, 22, Lake. Ity, PA       2:55:55   2:25:40   
  378    79    8  Greg Wohlford, 55, Lake City, PA         2:55:56   2:25:41   
  368    80   26  Ryan Hetrick, 36, Erie, PA               2:56:01   2:25:54   
  364    81    6  Laura Higley, 33*, Erie, PA              2:56:02   2:25:55   
  336    82   14  Eric Weischedel, 22, Lancaster, PA       3:12:28   2:27:19   
  290    83   15  Mitch Miller, 27, Erie, PA               2:42:38   2:27:28   
  231    84    1  Bethany Wisniewski, 42*, Girard, PA      2:57:50   2:27:42   
  235    85    2  Mackenzie Wills, 22*, Erie, PA           2:58:00   2:27:54   
  120    86    9  Dan Rossman, 57, Fairview, PA            2:43:12   2:28:01   
  373    87   27  Matthew Flowers, 31, Erie, PA            2:43:17   2:28:07   
  358    88   28  Nick Kaiser, 30, Erie, PA                2:58:38   2:28:32   
  354    89   29  Matthew Cettin, 39, Erie, PA             2:59:06   2:29:00   
  252    90    7  Heidi Weismiller, 35*, Conneautville, PA 3:14:23   2:29:15   
  118    91    8  Alanna Fry, 35*, Conneaut Lake, PA       3:15:37   2:30:17   
  314    92   16  Daniel Beck, 28, Mentor, OH              2:45:28   2:30:21   
  192    93   30  Matthew McLeskey, 36, Buffalo, NY        3:16:25   2:31:12   



  148    94    9  Laura Jaroh, 33*, Fairview, PA           2:48:35   2:33:21   
  136    95   10  Richard Burrows, 56, Erie, PA            2:48:33   2:33:24   
  372    96   16  Jay Fuller, 47, Erie, PA                 2:50:05   2:34:56   
  172    97   31  Christopher Karns, 35, Waterford, PA     2:50:31   2:35:11   
  315    98   10  Dawn Karns, 34*, Waterford, PA           2:50:31   2:35:12   
  137    99   17  Benjamin Perkins, 26, Bear Lake, PA      3:06:00   2:35:47   
  122   100   18  Travis Woodburn, 29, McKean, PA          3:06:00   2:35:48   
  251   101   11  Elizabeth Haffley, 38*, Erie, PA         3:21:35   2:36:30   
  353   102   32  David Haffley, 39, Erie, PA              3:21:35   2:36:31   
  266   103   19  Michael Jones, 29, Edinboro, PA          2:52:02   2:36:56   
  317   104    3  Emma Jones, 29*, Edinboro, PA            2:52:02   2:36:57   
   11   105    4  Brittney Barclay, 27*, Sewickley, PA     2:37:08   2:37:02   
    7   106   20  Nicholas Barclay, 26, Sewickley, PA      2:37:08   2:37:02   
  133   107   12  Deanna Rosenthal, 36*, Erie, PA          2:52:41   2:37:32   
  239   108    2  Jen Huggler, 44*, Erie, PA               2:52:43   2:37:34   
  333   109    5  Annie Popoff, 24*, Erie, PA              2:37:48   2:37:45   
  338   110   13  Allison Feldmann, 34*, Erie, PA          2:52:51   2:37:48   
   43   111   14  Lana Kunik, 38*, Wattsburg, PA           2:38:07   2:38:04   
  262   112   15  Jenna Johnson, 37*, Clymer, NY           2:53:58   2:38:47   
  260   113   33  Ron Johnson, 39, Clymer, NY              2:53:58   2:38:47   
  173   114    3  James Dobrich, 61, Erie, PA              2:54:22   2:39:19   
  339   115   34  Robert Fugate, 35, Erie, PA              2:54:48   2:39:42   
   24   116   21  Liam Frisina, 20, Corry, PA              2:41:27   2:41:26   
  112   117   11  Vince Ferloin, 52, Erie, PA              2:56:51   2:41:48   
   45   118    6  Olivia Green, 20*, Edinboro, PA          2:43:19   2:43:15   
   38   119   12  Robert Green, 53, Edinboro, PA           2:44:04   2:44:00   
  255   120   35  Nicholas Cross, 33, Pittsburgh, PA       3:14:09   2:44:01   
  213   121   17  Marc Bellotti, 47, Erie, PA              2:59:20   2:44:07   
  201   122    7  Jennifer Kuhar, 22*, Erie, PA            3:29:21   2:44:17   
  318   123   13  Chris Schultz, 52, Edinboro, PA          3:16:19   2:46:07   
  288   124   22  Chase Schultz, 20, Edinboro, PA          3:16:19   2:46:07   
  113   125    8  Katrina Buczkowski, 25*, Erie, PA        3:03:29   2:48:12   
  115   126   16  Ashley Rock, 36*, Edinboro, PA           3:03:28   2:48:12   
  299   127    3  Michelle Abdella, 49*, Batavia, NY       3:03:28   2:48:12   
  326   128   18  Gabriel Abdella, 49, Batavia, NY         3:03:28   2:48:13   
  271   129   36  Jerod Rodgers, 30, Titusville, PA        3:18:58   2:48:41   
   49   130   17  Kate Thiem, 36*, Erie, PA                2:48:50   2:48:46   
   18   131    1  Hannah Gross, 19*, Wattsburg, PA         2:49:10   2:49:07   
  245   132   19  Derek Stangle, 48, Erie, PA              3:34:18   2:49:13   
  236   133   37  Dustin Damcott, 39, Fairview, PA         3:05:52   2:50:41   
  241   134   20  Cameron Collins, 42, Clymer, NY          3:05:53   2:50:42   
   36   135   14  Mike Weese, 55, Erie, PA                 3:21:01   2:50:53   
  298   136    1  Kate Stark, 54*, Erie, PA                3:21:02   2:50:54   
  340   137   15  Brian Stark, 55, Erie, PA                3:21:03   2:50:55   
  240   138   21  Jonathan Riley, 43, Waterford, PA        3:21:29   2:51:17   
  286   139   23  Ethan Leisie, 24, Pittsburgh, PA         3:22:18   2:52:02   
  296   140   24  Nate Smith, 27, Cambridge Springs, PA    3:22:18   2:52:02   
  215   141   18  Jamie Zuccaro, 37*, Lewiston, NY         3:08:25   2:53:09   
  178   142    2  Anita Hawley, 54*, Grand Island, NY      3:08:25   2:53:09   
  242   143   38  Evan Huff, 30, Franklin, PA              3:23:33   2:53:23   
  258   144    9  Sarah Sickert, 25*, Erie, PA             3:38:46   2:53:33   
  377   145   25  Cameron Zbrzeznj, 28, Erie, PA           3:24:06   2:53:57   
  203   146   10  Katherine Murphy, 28*, Smethport, PA     3:24:07   2:53:57   
  197   147   11  Leanne Schaefer, 27*, Erie, PA           3:24:07   2:53:58   
  225   148   12  Laura Schaefer, 24*, Erie, PA            3:24:07   2:53:58   
  145   149   16  Matt Stebick, 53, Waterford, PA          3:11:34   2:56:28   
  171   150   17  Timothy Mannino, 55, Erie, PA            3:11:35   2:56:29   



  161   151   26  Kevin Stebick, 22, Waterford, PA         3:11:35   2:56:30   
  151   152   22  Troy Jewell, 49, Waterford, PA           3:11:34   2:56:30   
   35   153   27  Quintin Held, 26, Cranberry Twp, PA      2:57:28   2:57:26   
  334   154    2  Ella Wisniewski, 16*, Girard, PA         3:28:06   2:57:57   
  276   155   39  Gregory Pamula, 38, Erie, PA             3:28:19   2:58:13   
  185   156   13  Shannon Gotham, 22*, Erie, PA            3:28:53   2:58:44   
  355   157   40  Ethan Keeler, 31, Erie, PA               3:29:31   2:59:19   
  356   158   19  Jordan Keeler, 30*, Erie, PA             3:29:31   2:59:20   
  371   159    5  James Miller, 16, Linesville, PA         3:15:26   3:00:23   
  212   160    4  Holly Miller, 40*, Linesville, PA        3:15:27   3:00:24   
  196   161   23  Jr Walters, 43, Meadville, PA            3:15:27   3:00:24   
  147   162   24  Chris Haas, 49, Erie, PA                 3:16:07   3:00:51   
  124   163   25  Doug Luthringer, 46, Erie, PA            3:17:37   3:02:34   
  273   164   26  Bryan Bach, 43, Erie, PA                 3:18:06   3:03:00   
  305   165   41  Michael Baer, 33, Erie, PA               3:18:06   3:03:01   
  127   166   42  Casey Rand, 33, Edinboro, PA             3:18:19   3:03:14   
  267   167   27  Joseph Forman, 41, Monaca, PA            3:49:25   3:04:17   
  157   168    5  Mara Alterio, 42*, Pittsburgh, PA        3:34:39   3:04:22   
  160   169    6  Emily Smeltz, 42*, Indiana, PA           3:34:48   3:04:31   
  291   170   28  James Priester, 28, Wattsburg, PA        3:34:52   3:04:44   
  150   171   29  Bretton Smith, 28, Erie, PA              3:35:02   3:04:55   
  280   172   43  Matt Dickson, 30, Erie, PA               3:35:37   3:05:23   
  370   173   18  Jim Barbour, 51, North East, PA          3:35:37   3:05:27   
  194   174   30  Zachary Fischer, 28, Oil City, PA        3:52:16   3:06:58   
  188   175   44  Jillian Fischer, 36, Oil City, PA        3:52:16   3:06:58   
  180   176   28  Christopher Gabriel, 44, Cranberry Twp, PA3:52:16   3:06:59   
  222   177   19  Scott Gotham, 51, Erie, PA               3:38:24   3:08:18   
  167   178   45  Caleb Rauscher, 39, Harmony, PA          3:54:09   3:08:45   
  319   179   14  Bethany Hemmes, 28*, Erie, PA            3:39:24   3:09:14   
  208   180   20  Heather Askey, 33*, Conneautville, PA    3:55:01   3:09:38   
  111   181   15  Aubrey Marcolini, 28*, Rochester, PA     3:42:05   3:11:57   
  270   182   21  Lierin Rossman, 34*, Fort Wayne, IN      3:27:32   3:12:18   
  224   183   46  Will Law, 30, Erie, PA                   3:42:31   3:12:24   
  190   184   16  Kelsey Law, 27*, Erie, PA                3:42:31   3:12:24   
  285   185   47  Brett Askey, 32, Conneautville, PA       3:58:18   3:12:54   
  380   186   29  Jonathan Heibel, 41, Erie, PA            3:43:13   3:12:58   
  294   187    4  Joseph Rossman, 60, Conneaut Lake, PA    3:30:05   3:14:52   
  344   188    5  Edward Rossman, 66, Turtle Creek, PA     3:31:11   3:15:58   
  123   189   48  Leroy Learn, 38, North East, PA          3:31:42   3:16:37   
  163   190   49  Harley Lloyd, 36, North East, PA         3:31:49   3:16:44   
  183   191   20  Tony Schillaci, 56, Transfer, PA         3:32:33   3:17:29   
  119   192   17  Morgan Stetson, 26*, West Mifflin, PA    3:48:55   3:18:40   
  295   193   31  Matthew Arthurs, 28, Indiana, PA         3:48:59   3:18:41   
  329   194    3  Elana Como, 53*, Indiana, PA             3:49:06   3:18:47   
  277   195   50  Shane Lohss, 34, Erie, PA                3:50:19   3:19:59   
  275   196   51  Parth Rajyaguru, 33, Phoenix, AZ         3:50:18   3:20:00   
  202   197   52  Kevin Burkey, 32, Edinboro, PA           3:36:43   3:21:35   
  316   198   22  Lindsey Forne, 36*, Erie, PA             3:36:43   3:21:35   
  228   199   23  Jess Calabrese, 36*, Erie, PA            3:36:43   3:21:36   
  142   200    6  Gregory Kaliszewski, 61, Erie, PA        3:36:46   3:21:42   
  362   201   30  Robert Bender, 40, Jamestown, NY         4:08:18   3:23:06   
  363   202   53  Daniel Bender, 37, Kennedy, NY           4:08:18   3:23:06   
  243   203   32  Nathan Conti, 26, Canton, MI             3:54:28   3:24:19   
  442   204       3tkev61                                  4:11:44   3:26:38   
  170   205   24  Lee Owens, 32*, Erie, PA                 3:56:58   3:26:39   
  117   206    6  Reilly Koch, 17, Harborcreek, PA         4:11:44   3:26:40   
  165   207   54  Steve Owens, 31, Erie, PA                3:56:58   3:26:41   



  279   208    7  Autumn Weihrauch, 45*, Cheswick, PA      3:42:00   3:26:48   
  263   209   21  Russell Hurley, 51, Cheswick, PA         3:42:00   3:26:48   
  169   210   55  Lou Caracci, 34, Erie, PA                4:14:03   3:28:51   
  144   211    4  Denise Kuehl, 54*, Erie, PA              4:14:04   3:28:53   
  265   212   18  Kristin Owens, 26*, Erie, PA             4:14:06   3:28:54   
  323   213    8  Saundra Sanders, 49*, Erie, PA           4:14:06   3:28:55   
  322   214   19  Elizabeth Riordan, 25*, Erie, PA         4:14:06   3:28:55   
  268   215   31  Dan Mifkovic, 45, Erie, PA               4:14:06   3:28:56   
  369   216    9  Rose Cortes, 42*, Erie, PA               4:14:07   3:28:56   
  300   217   20  Katie Teed, 25*, Erie, PA                4:14:07   3:28:57   
  154   218   32  Adam Hodge, 44, Jefferson, OH            4:18:35   3:33:14   
  149   219   33  Mark Spellman, 45, Conneaut Lake, PA     4:18:35   3:33:14   
  146   220   10  Megan Stockner, 44*, Hadley, PA          4:19:36   3:34:15   
  309   221   25  Sarah Fornalczyk, 34*, Erie, PA          3:50:47   3:35:32   
  351   222   56  John Fornalczyk, 38, Erie, PA            3:50:48   3:35:33   
  278   223   26  Michelle Beckman, 31*, Erie, PA          3:50:50   3:35:35   
  135   224   27  Kayla Lawrence, 31*, Meadville, PA       4:22:38   3:37:27   
  365   225   21  Tori Altsman, 21*, Erie, PA              3:52:52   3:37:43   
  297   226   34  Sean Dyne, 49, Parma, OH                 4:08:42   3:38:36   
  253   227   35  Steve Ramsey, 49, Edinboro, PA           4:08:41   3:38:36   
  287   228   57  Zackary Birchard, 32, Erie, PA           3:38:47   3:38:47   
  304   229   36  Aaron Casbohm, 41, Conneautville, PA     4:25:01   3:39:38   
  289   230   37  John Girdlestone, 49, Buffalo, NY        4:25:34   3:40:17   
   53   231    7  James DeMatteis, 68, Erie, PA           3:40:42   3:40:35   
  311   232    5  Emily Heerssen, 51*, Erie, PA            4:26:46   3:41:27   
  307   233    6  Heather Langer, 50*, McKean, PA          4:26:46   3:41:27   
  214   234   38  Michael Williams, 49, Tucson, AZ         4:12:08   3:41:50   
  325   235   58  Salvatore Pulito, 35, Fairview Park, OH  4:27:09   3:41:54   
  348   236   59  Mark Gustetic, 38, Cleveland, OH         4:27:09   3:41:55   
   48   237    8  Gene Connell, 66, Erie, PA               3:42:45   3:42:39   
   42   238    9  Mark Becker, 64, Erie, PA                3:42:55   3:42:48   
  443   239       8zh74h9                                  4:29:37   3:44:24   
  210   240    7  Joseph Wargo, 19, Erie, PA               4:19:51   3:49:35   
  357   241   39  Thomas Ludwig, 49, Erie, PA              4:19:50   3:49:36   
  176   242   22  Karl Ludwig, 53, Erie, PA                4:19:51   3:49:37   
   10   243   40  Allen Burek, 48, Erie, PA                4:19:51   3:49:38   
  343   244   60  Naga Dandu, 39, Erie, PA                 4:19:52   3:49:38   
  193   245   28  Nicole Rupp, 33*, Erie, PA               4:35:49   3:50:42   
  217   246   29  Andrea Yingling, 36*, North East, PA     4:35:53   3:50:45   
  247   247   30  Emily Kitcho, 38*, Erie, PA              4:35:53   3:50:45   
  166   248   22  Kaitlyn Mikielski, 22*, Fairview, PA     4:35:55   3:50:48   
  233   249   31  Alicia Pamula, 37*, Erie, PA             4:22:05   3:51:58   
  237   250   23  Camryn McCall, 22*, Lake City, PA        4:10:21   3:55:13   
  320   251   33  Nason McCall, 24, Lake City, PA          4:10:21   3:55:14   
  284   252   24  Dacey Wohlford, 24*, Lake City, PA       4:10:21   3:55:14   
  321   253   34  Sawyer Drummond, 21, Lake City, PA       4:10:22   3:55:14   
  306   254    7  Amy McCall, 51*, Lake City, PA           4:10:21   3:55:15   
  332   255   23  Scott McCall, 54, Lake City, PA          4:10:21   3:55:15   
  246   256   25  Brianna Baideme, 22*, Erie, PA           4:30:15   3:59:57   
  293   257   26  Taylor Wolfe, 24*, Erie, PA              4:30:14   3:59:59   
  254   258   27  Alexandria Baney, 24*, Bradford, PA      4:33:10   4:02:54   
  282   259   28  Monet Fried, 23*, Waterford, PA          4:33:10   4:02:54   
  331   260   24  Stephen Skufza, 56, Willoughby, OH       4:37:34   4:07:20   
  186   261   61  Shane Humphreys, 34, North East, PA      4:10:25   4:10:25   
  131   262   11  Mary Zaczkiewicz, 49*, Erie, PA          5:12:04   4:41:47   
  216   263   25  Timothy Emph, 57, Washington, PA         5:12:04   4:41:54   
  206   264   62  David Snow, 30, Erie, PA                 4:44:27   4:44:27   



  209   265   35  Zach Snow, 24, Syracuse, NY              4:44:37   4:44:37   
  227   266   41  Greg Gnacinski, 43, Fairview, PA         5:08:35   4:53:23   
  187   267   36  Markus Meredith, 27, Ripley, NY          4:58:22   4:58:22   
  177   268   32  Stephanie Milhisler, 31*, Erie, PA       5:01:01   5:01:01   
  223   269   33  Michelle McGill, 30*, Edinboro, PA       5:04:10   5:04:10   
  153   270   63  Clint McGill, 38, Edinboro, PA           5:04:10   5:04:10   
  302   271   29  Chantal Staples, 29*, Erie, PA           5:20:52   5:05:36   
  244   272   42  Joshua O'Silas, 41, Lanham, MD           5:20:53   5:05:38   
* indicates females 
8 finishers among Males (no age given) 
7 finishers among Men Under 20 
36 finishers among Men 20 - 29 
63 finishers among Men 30 - 39 
42 finishers among Men 40 - 49 
25 finishers among Men 50 - 59 
9 finishers among Men 60 & Up 
2 finishers among Women Under 20 
29 finishers among Women 20 - 29 
33 finishers among Women 30 - 39 
11 finishers among Women 40 - 49 
7 finishers among Women 50 - 59 
190 male finishers 
82 female finishers 
272 total finishers 
 
             CLASS                                            CLOCK       NET     
  ID#  PLACE PLACE         FINISHER                          TIME       TIME 
 
Open Men 
   72     1    1  Andy Hellmann, 32, Erie, PA              1:22:53   1:22:53   
   60     2    2  Chad Gross, 32, Cambridge Springs, PA    1:24:29   1:24:28   
   19     3    3  Tadd Morris, 53, Pittsburgh, PA          1:25:25   1:25:25   
Open Women 
  346     1    1  Maia Austin, 23, Erie, PA                2:12:01   1:41:55   
  360     2    2  Nicole Okerlund, 34, Westfield, NY       2:51:19   2:06:11   
   65     3    3  Leslie Kramer, 44, Slippery Rock, PA     2:09:56   2:09:49   
 
             CLASS                                            CLOCK       NET     
  ID#  PLACE PLACE         FINISHER                          TIME       TIME 
 
Men Under 20 
   44     4    1  Paul Gross, 17, Wattsburg, PA            1:25:40   1:25:39   
   26    13    2  Spencer Green, 18, Edinboro, PA          1:50:12   1:50:07   
   31    18    3  Ryan Celaschi, 16, Perryopolis, PA       1:55:47   1:55:45   
   66    50    4  Nathaniel Devlin, 18, Erie, PA           2:12:39   2:12:38   
  371   117    5  James Miller, 16, Linesville, PA         3:15:26   3:00:23   
  117   151    6  Reilly Koch, 17, Harborcreek, PA         4:11:44   3:26:40   
  210   171    7  Joseph Wargo, 19, Erie, PA               4:19:51   3:49:35   
 
Men 20 - 29 
   50     6    1  Scott Gross, 27, Edinboro, PA            1:37:48   1:37:47   
   69    12    2  Semion Sculea, 28, Wiloughby Hls, OH     1:49:50   1:49:50   
   52    15    3  Justin Carey, 29, North East, PA         1:51:28   1:51:27   
   61    20    4  Bryan Sienerth, 25, Cleveland, OH        1:56:11   1:56:03   
   37    26    5  Quinto Hood, 29, Erie, PA                1:57:10   1:57:08   
   30    29    6  Refik Ljubijanac, 29, Erie, PA           1:59:16   1:59:12   
  272    40    7  Noah Van Lannen, 24, Erie, PA            2:21:43   2:06:35   



   41    49    8  Andrew Wieser, 28, Erie, PA              2:12:24   2:12:20   
  328    51    9  Aaron Puntriano, 26, Erie, PA            2:28:19   2:13:10   
  182    57   10  Donnie Hatheway, 27, Erie, PA            2:30:36   2:15:33   
  229    64   11  Bryan Weischedel, 25, Lancaster, PA      3:06:21   2:21:12   
  330    66   12  Caleb Irwin, 22, Lake City, PA           2:37:49   2:22:36   
  379    69   13  Wesley Wohlford, 22, Lake. Ity, PA       2:55:55   2:25:40   
  336    72   14  Eric Weischedel, 22, Lancaster, PA       3:12:28   2:27:19   
  290    73   15  Mitch Miller, 27, Erie, PA               2:42:38   2:27:28   
  314    78   16  Daniel Beck, 28, Mentor, OH              2:45:28   2:30:21   
  137    83   17  Benjamin Perkins, 26, Bear Lake, PA      3:06:00   2:35:47   
  122    84   18  Travis Woodburn, 29, McKean, PA          3:06:00   2:35:48   
  266    86   19  Michael Jones, 29, Edinboro, PA          2:52:02   2:36:56   
    7    87   20  Nicholas Barclay, 26, Sewickley, PA      2:37:08   2:37:02   
   24    91   21  Liam Frisina, 20, Corry, PA              2:41:27   2:41:26   
  288    97   22  Chase Schultz, 20, Edinboro, PA          3:16:19   2:46:07   
  286   106   23  Ethan Leisie, 24, Pittsburgh, PA         3:22:18   2:52:02   
  296   107   24  Nate Smith, 27, Cambridge Springs, PA    3:22:18   2:52:02   
  377   109   25  Cameron Zbrzeznj, 28, Erie, PA           3:24:06   2:53:57   
  161   112   26  Kevin Stebick, 22, Waterford, PA         3:11:35   2:56:30   
   35   114   27  Quintin Held, 26, Cranberry Twp, PA      2:57:28   2:57:26   
  291   125   28  James Priester, 28, Wattsburg, PA        3:34:52   3:04:44   
  150   126   29  Bretton Smith, 28, Erie, PA              3:35:02   3:04:55   
  194   129   30  Zachary Fischer, 28, Oil City, PA        3:52:16   3:06:58   
  295   142   31  Matthew Arthurs, 28, Indiana, PA         3:48:59   3:18:41   
  243   149   32  Nathan Conti, 26, Canton, MI             3:54:28   3:24:19   
  320   176   33  Nason McCall, 24, Lake City, PA          4:10:21   3:55:14   
  321   177   34  Sawyer Drummond, 21, Lake City, PA       4:10:22   3:55:14   
  209   183   35  Zach Snow, 24, Syracuse, NY              4:44:37   4:44:37   
  187   185   36  Markus Meredith, 27, Ripley, NY          4:58:22   4:58:22   
 
Men 30 - 39 
   39     7    1  Jordan Adams, 30, Perryopolis, PA        1:37:49   1:37:49   
   15     8    2  Caleb Hatch, 34, Fairview, PA            1:41:34   1:41:30   
   40     9    3  Jason Johnson, 36, Girard, PA            1:44:33   1:44:33   
  366    11    4  Travis Weiss, 35, Hamburg, NY            2:32:35   1:47:30   
  232    14    5  Kevin Emley, 34, Frewsburg, NY           2:20:44   1:50:39   
  248    17    6  Jacob Wilczynski, 34, Erie, PA           2:07:42   1:52:33   
   54    24    7  Ryan McGregor, 34, North East, PA        1:56:43   1:56:35   
    5    25    8  Daniel Haffley, 39, Erie, PA             1:57:02   1:57:00   
   70    28    9  Justin Zubricky, 38, Lancaster, NY       1:58:16   1:58:16   
    6    31   10  Chris Klingensmith, 34, Erie, PA         2:02:00   2:01:57   
  139    32   11  Jeremy Rosenthal, 37, Erie, PA           2:18:01   2:02:57   
  121    34   12  Tj Emph, 30, Washington, PA              2:33:36   2:03:27   
   71    37   13  Charles Kelkenberg, 33, Amherst, NY      2:04:33   2:04:28   
  257    41   14  Sean Bach, 37, Fairview, PA              2:22:20   2:07:14   
  238    42   15  Kyle Strayer, 35, Erie, PA               2:22:21   2:07:15   
   13    43   16  Matthew Puz, 39, Erie, PA                2:07:21   2:07:16   
  281    44   17  Sean Connole, 35, Erie, PA               2:23:54   2:08:44   
    4    45   18  Kj Sabotchick, 39, McKean, PA            2:09:45   2:09:35   
  337    47   19  Martin Rossman, 31, Fort Wayne, IN       2:25:32   2:10:21   
   34    52   20  Ryan Irwin, 38, Edinboro, PA             2:13:57   2:13:56   
  114    54   21  Chris Jamieson, 31, Titusville, PA       2:30:28   2:15:24   
   47    58   22  Riely Tidholm, 36, Perryopolis, PA       2:17:59   2:17:51   
  158    61   23  Robert Beal, 36, Lancaster, PA           2:34:19   2:19:06   
  159    62   24  Adam Jaroh, 37, Fairview, PA             2:34:20   2:19:06   
  310    65   25  Matthew Anderson, 35, Erie, PA           3:07:10   2:21:57   
  368    71   26  Ryan Hetrick, 36, Erie, PA               2:56:01   2:25:54   



  373    75   27  Matthew Flowers, 31, Erie, PA            2:43:17   2:28:07   
  358    76   28  Nick Kaiser, 30, Erie, PA                2:58:38   2:28:32   
  354    77   29  Matthew Cettin, 39, Erie, PA             2:59:06   2:29:00   
  192    79   30  Matthew McLeskey, 36, Buffalo, NY        3:16:25   2:31:12   
  172    82   31  Christopher Karns, 35, Waterford, PA     2:50:31   2:35:11   
  353    85   32  David Haffley, 39, Erie, PA              3:21:35   2:36:31   
  260    88   33  Ron Johnson, 39, Clymer, NY              2:53:58   2:38:47   
  339    90   34  Robert Fugate, 35, Erie, PA              2:54:48   2:39:42   
  255    94   35  Nicholas Cross, 33, Pittsburgh, PA       3:14:09   2:44:01   
  271    99   36  Jerod Rodgers, 30, Titusville, PA        3:18:58   2:48:41   
  236   101   37  Dustin Damcott, 39, Fairview, PA         3:05:52   2:50:41   
  242   108   38  Evan Huff, 30, Franklin, PA              3:23:33   2:53:23   
  276   115   39  Gregory Pamula, 38, Erie, PA             3:28:19   2:58:13   
  355   116   40  Ethan Keeler, 31, Erie, PA               3:29:31   2:59:19   
  305   122   41  Michael Baer, 33, Erie, PA               3:18:06   3:03:01   
  127   123   42  Casey Rand, 33, Edinboro, PA             3:18:19   3:03:14   
  280   127   43  Matt Dickson, 30, Erie, PA               3:35:37   3:05:23   
  188   130   44  Jillian Fischer, 36, Oil City, PA        3:52:16   3:06:58   
  167   133   45  Caleb Rauscher, 39, Harmony, PA          3:54:09   3:08:45   
  224   134   46  Will Law, 30, Erie, PA                   3:42:31   3:12:24   
  285   135   47  Brett Askey, 32, Conneautville, PA       3:58:18   3:12:54   
  123   139   48  Leroy Learn, 38, North East, PA          3:31:42   3:16:37   
  163   140   49  Harley Lloyd, 36, North East, PA         3:31:49   3:16:44   
  277   143   50  Shane Lohss, 34, Erie, PA                3:50:19   3:19:59   
  275   144   51  Parth Rajyaguru, 33, Phoenix, AZ         3:50:18   3:20:00   
  202   145   52  Kevin Burkey, 32, Edinboro, PA           3:36:43   3:21:35   
  363   148   53  Daniel Bender, 37, Kennedy, NY           4:08:18   3:23:06   
  165   152   54  Steve Owens, 31, Erie, PA                3:56:58   3:26:41   
  169   154   55  Lou Caracci, 34, Erie, PA                4:14:03   3:28:51   
  351   158   56  John Fornalczyk, 38, Erie, PA            3:50:48   3:35:33   
  287   161   57  Zackary Birchard, 32, Erie, PA           3:38:47   3:38:47   
  325   166   58  Salvatore Pulito, 35, Fairview Park, OH  4:27:09   3:41:54   
  348   167   59  Mark Gustetic, 38, Cleveland, OH         4:27:09   3:41:55   
  343   175   60  Naga Dandu, 39, Erie, PA                 4:19:52   3:49:38   
  186   180   61  Shane Humphreys, 34, North East, PA      4:10:25   4:10:25   
  206   182   62  David Snow, 30, Erie, PA                 4:44:27   4:44:27   
  153   186   63  Clint McGill, 38, Edinboro, PA           5:04:10   5:04:10   
 
Men 40 - 49 
   25     5    1  Ryan Geer, 41, Kane, PA                  1:30:12   1:30:12   
   17    10    2  Jonathan Nolan, 46, Erie, PA             1:45:09   1:45:04   
   62    16    3  Jacob Blasdel, 41, Ashland, OH           1:52:20   1:52:19   
   59    19    4  Stephen Dvoranchik, 46, Fairview, PA     1:56:03   1:55:53   
   16    21    5  Lucas Frisina, 43, Corry, PA             1:56:12   1:56:11   
  342    27    6  Matthew Rhenish, 41, Mars, PA            2:13:21   1:58:13   
  226    30    7  Sam Niebauer, 43, California, MD         2:15:58   2:00:46   
    8    33    8  James Tupper, 41, North East, PA         2:03:02   2:03:01   
   63    35    9  Nate Irwin, 40, Edinboro, PA             2:03:58   2:03:56   
   64    36   10  Justin Irwin, 40, Edinboro, PA           2:04:01   2:03:59   
  141    55   11  Kevin Vinson, 46, Pleasantville, PA      2:30:28   2:15:24   
  264    56   12  Michael Reynolds, 46, Titusville, PA     2:30:29   2:15:25   
  168    63   13  Kevin Mikielski, 49, Fairview, PA        3:04:16   2:19:09   
  211    67   14  Mark Williams, 47, Erie, PA              2:54:02   2:23:46   
  292    68   15  Erik Ziesenheim, 48, Lake City, PA       2:40:26   2:25:19   
  372    81   16  Jay Fuller, 47, Erie, PA                 2:50:05   2:34:56   
  213    95   17  Marc Bellotti, 47, Erie, PA              2:59:20   2:44:07   
  326    98   18  Gabriel Abdella, 49, Batavia, NY         3:03:28   2:48:13   



  245   100   19  Derek Stangle, 48, Erie, PA              3:34:18   2:49:13   
  241   102   20  Cameron Collins, 42, Clymer, NY          3:05:53   2:50:42   
  240   105   21  Jonathan Riley, 43, Waterford, PA        3:21:29   2:51:17   
  151   113   22  Troy Jewell, 49, Waterford, PA           3:11:34   2:56:30   
  196   118   23  Jr Walters, 43, Meadville, PA            3:15:27   3:00:24   
  147   119   24  Chris Haas, 49, Erie, PA                 3:16:07   3:00:51   
  124   120   25  Doug Luthringer, 46, Erie, PA            3:17:37   3:02:34   
  273   121   26  Bryan Bach, 43, Erie, PA                 3:18:06   3:03:00   
  267   124   27  Joseph Forman, 41, Monaca, PA            3:49:25   3:04:17   
  180   131   28  Christopher Gabriel, 44, Cranberry Twp, PA3:52:16   3:06:59   
  380   136   29  Jonathan Heibel, 41, Erie, PA            3:43:13   3:12:58   
  362   147   30  Robert Bender, 40, Jamestown, NY         4:08:18   3:23:06   
  268   155   31  Dan Mifkovic, 45, Erie, PA               4:14:06   3:28:56   
  154   156   32  Adam Hodge, 44, Jefferson, OH            4:18:35   3:33:14   
  149   157   33  Mark Spellman, 45, Conneaut Lake, PA     4:18:35   3:33:14   
  297   159   34  Sean Dyne, 49, Parma, OH                 4:08:42   3:38:36   
  253   160   35  Steve Ramsey, 49, Edinboro, PA           4:08:41   3:38:36   
  304   162   36  Aaron Casbohm, 41, Conneautville, PA     4:25:01   3:39:38   
  289   163   37  John Girdlestone, 49, Buffalo, NY        4:25:34   3:40:17   
  214   165   38  Michael Williams, 49, Tucson, AZ         4:12:08   3:41:50   
  357   172   39  Thomas Ludwig, 49, Erie, PA              4:19:50   3:49:36   
   10   174   40  Allen Burek, 48, Erie, PA                4:19:51   3:49:38   
  227   184   41  Greg Gnacinski, 43, Fairview, PA         5:08:35   4:53:23   
  244   187   42  Joshua O'Silas, 41, Lanham, MD           5:20:53   5:05:38   
 
Men 50 - 59 
  134    22    1  Jeff Schleicher, 56, Wexford, PA         2:11:26   1:56:22   
   73    23    2  Steve Vogt, 52                           1:56:31   1:56:25   
  184    38    3  Patrick DeMarco, 55, Erie, PA            2:20:37   2:05:26   
   20    46    4  Paul Rohler, 52, Erie, PA                2:09:56   2:09:49   
   67    53    5  Michael Klear, 53, Harrod, OH            2:14:06   2:14:03   
  335    59    6  Robert Fragale, 56, Fairview, PA         3:03:11   2:17:56   
  207    60    7  David Sanner, 50, Meadville, PA          3:04:00   2:18:40   
  378    70    8  Greg Wohlford, 55, Lake City, PA         2:55:56   2:25:41   
  120    74    9  Dan Rossman, 57, Fairview, PA            2:43:12   2:28:01   
  136    80   10  Richard Burrows, 56, Erie, PA            2:48:33   2:33:24   
  112    92   11  Vince Ferloin, 52, Erie, PA              2:56:51   2:41:48   
   38    93   12  Robert Green, 53, Edinboro, PA           2:44:04   2:44:00   
  318    96   13  Chris Schultz, 52, Edinboro, PA          3:16:19   2:46:07   
   36   103   14  Mike Weese, 55, Erie, PA                 3:21:01   2:50:53   
  340   104   15  Brian Stark, 55, Erie, PA                3:21:03   2:50:55   
  145   110   16  Matt Stebick, 53, Waterford, PA          3:11:34   2:56:28   
  171   111   17  Timothy Mannino, 55, Erie, PA            3:11:35   2:56:29   
  370   128   18  Jim Barbour, 51, North East, PA          3:35:37   3:05:27   
  222   132   19  Scott Gotham, 51, Erie, PA               3:38:24   3:08:18   
  183   141   20  Tony Schillaci, 56, Transfer, PA         3:32:33   3:17:29   
  263   153   21  Russell Hurley, 51, Cheswick, PA         3:42:00   3:26:48   
  176   173   22  Karl Ludwig, 53, Erie, PA                4:19:51   3:49:37   
  332   178   23  Scott McCall, 54, Lake City, PA          4:10:21   3:55:15   
  331   179   24  Stephen Skufza, 56, Willoughby, OH       4:37:34   4:07:20   
  216   181   25  Timothy Emph, 57, Washington, PA         5:12:04   4:41:54   
 
Men 60 & Up 
  361    39    1  Kevin Okerlund, 60, Westfield, NY        2:51:19   2:06:11   
   58    48    2  Mark Hartmann, 60, Erie, PA              2:11:04   2:10:59   
  173    89    3  James Dobrich, 61, Erie, PA              2:54:22   2:39:19   
  294   137    4  Joseph Rossman, 60, Conneaut Lake, PA    3:30:05   3:14:52   



  344   138    5  Edward Rossman, 66, Turtle Creek, PA     3:31:11   3:15:58   
  142   146    6  Gregory Kaliszewski, 61, Erie, PA        3:36:46   3:21:42   
   53   164    7  James DeMatteis, 68, Erie, PA            3:40:42   3:40:35   
   48   168    8  Gene Connell, 66, Erie, PA               3:42:45   3:42:39   
   42   169    9  Mark Becker, 64, Erie, PA                3:42:55   3:42:48   
 
             CLASS                                            CLOCK       NET     
  ID#  PLACE PLACE         FINISHER                          TIME       TIME 
 
Women Under 20 
   18    32    1  Hannah Gross, 19, Wattsburg, PA          2:49:10   2:49:07   
  334    40    2  Ella Wisniewski, 16, Girard, PA          3:28:06   2:57:57   
 
Women 20 - 29 
  327     8    1  Isabela Godoy, 21, Lake City, PA         2:37:09   2:21:56   
  235    12    2  Mackenzie Wills, 22, Erie, PA            2:58:00   2:27:54   
  317    18    3  Emma Jones, 29, Edinboro, PA             2:52:02   2:36:57   
   11    19    4  Brittney Barclay, 27, Sewickley, PA      2:37:08   2:37:02   
  333    22    5  Annie Popoff, 24, Erie, PA               2:37:48   2:37:45   
   45    26    6  Olivia Green, 20, Edinboro, PA           2:43:19   2:43:15   
  201    27    7  Jennifer Kuhar, 22, Erie, PA             3:29:21   2:44:17   
  113    28    8  Katrina Buczkowski, 25, Erie, PA         3:03:29   2:48:12   
  258    36    9  Sarah Sickert, 25, Erie, PA              3:38:46   2:53:33   
  203    37   10  Katherine Murphy, 28, Smethport, PA      3:24:07   2:53:57   
  197    38   11  Leanne Schaefer, 27, Erie, PA            3:24:07   2:53:58   
  225    39   12  Laura Schaefer, 24, Erie, PA             3:24:07   2:53:58   
  185    41   13  Shannon Gotham, 22, Erie, PA             3:28:53   2:58:44   
  319    46   14  Bethany Hemmes, 28, Erie, PA             3:39:24   3:09:14   
  111    48   15  Aubrey Marcolini, 28, Rochester, PA      3:42:05   3:11:57   
  190    50   16  Kelsey Law, 27, Erie, PA                 3:42:31   3:12:24   
  119    51   17  Morgan Stetson, 26, West Mifflin, PA     3:48:55   3:18:40   
  265    58   18  Kristin Owens, 26, Erie, PA              4:14:06   3:28:54   
  322    60   19  Elizabeth Riordan, 25, Erie, PA          4:14:06   3:28:55   
  300    62   20  Katie Teed, 25, Erie, PA                 4:14:07   3:28:57   
  365    67   21  Tori Altsman, 21, Erie, PA               3:52:52   3:37:43   
  166    73   22  Kaitlyn Mikielski, 22, Fairview, PA      4:35:55   3:50:48   
  237    75   23  Camryn McCall, 22, Lake City, PA         4:10:21   3:55:13   
  284    76   24  Dacey Wohlford, 24, Lake City, PA        4:10:21   3:55:14   
  246    78   25  Brianna Baideme, 22, Erie, PA            4:30:15   3:59:57   
  293    79   26  Taylor Wolfe, 24, Erie, PA               4:30:14   3:59:59   
  254    80   27  Alexandria Baney, 24, Bradford, PA       4:33:10   4:02:54   
  282    81   28  Monet Fried, 23, Waterford, PA           4:33:10   4:02:54   
  302    85   29  Chantal Staples, 29, Erie, PA            5:20:52   5:05:36   
 
Women 30 - 39 
  352     4    1  Sarah Bailey, 39, Erie, PA               2:14:10   2:14:07   
    3     5    2  Megan Folga, 35, Erie, PA                2:14:52   2:14:49   
   68     6    3  Brandy Myers, 34, Waynesfield, OH        2:16:46   2:16:44   
  155     7    4  Krysta Simons, 36, Conneaut Lake, PA     3:02:36   2:17:17   
   29     9    5  Cheryl Svetz, 30, Clymer, NY             2:24:51   2:24:49   
  364    10    6  Laura Higley, 33, Erie, PA               2:56:02   2:25:55   
  252    13    7  Heidi Weismiller, 35, Conneautville, PA  3:14:23   2:29:15   
  118    14    8  Alanna Fry, 35, Conneaut Lake, PA        3:15:37   2:30:17   
  148    15    9  Laura Jaroh, 33, Fairview, PA            2:48:35   2:33:21   
  315    16   10  Dawn Karns, 34, Waterford, PA            2:50:31   2:35:12   
  251    17   11  Elizabeth Haffley, 38, Erie, PA          3:21:35   2:36:30   
  133    20   12  Deanna Rosenthal, 36, Erie, PA           2:52:41   2:37:32   



  338    23   13  Allison Feldmann, 34, Erie, PA           2:52:51   2:37:48   
   43    24   14  Lana Kunik, 38, Wattsburg, PA            2:38:07   2:38:04   
  262    25   15  Jenna Johnson, 37, Clymer, NY            2:53:58   2:38:47   
  115    29   16  Ashley Rock, 36, Edinboro, PA            3:03:28   2:48:12   
   49    31   17  Kate Thiem, 36, Erie, PA                 2:48:50   2:48:46   
  215    34   18  Jamie Zuccaro, 37, Lewiston, NY          3:08:25   2:53:09   
  356    42   19  Jordan Keeler, 30, Erie, PA              3:29:31   2:59:20   
  208    47   20  Heather Askey, 33, Conneautville, PA     3:55:01   3:09:38   
  270    49   21  Lierin Rossman, 34, Fort Wayne, IN       3:27:32   3:12:18   
  316    53   22  Lindsey Forne, 36, Erie, PA              3:36:43   3:21:35   
  228    54   23  Jess Calabrese, 36, Erie, PA             3:36:43   3:21:36   
  170    55   24  Lee Owens, 32, Erie, PA                  3:56:58   3:26:39   
  309    64   25  Sarah Fornalczyk, 34, Erie, PA           3:50:47   3:35:32   
  278    65   26  Michelle Beckman, 31, Erie, PA           3:50:50   3:35:35   
  135    66   27  Kayla Lawrence, 31, Meadville, PA        4:22:38   3:37:27   
  193    70   28  Nicole Rupp, 33, Erie, PA                4:35:49   3:50:42   
  217    71   29  Andrea Yingling, 36, North East, PA      4:35:53   3:50:45   
  247    72   30  Emily Kitcho, 38, Erie, PA               4:35:53   3:50:45   
  233    74   31  Alicia Pamula, 37, Erie, PA              4:22:05   3:51:58   
  177    83   32  Stephanie Milhisler, 31, Erie, PA        5:01:01   5:01:01   
  223    84   33  Michelle McGill, 30, Edinboro, PA        5:04:10   5:04:10   
 
Women 40 - 49 
  231    11    1  Bethany Wisniewski, 42, Girard, PA       2:57:50   2:27:42   
  239    21    2  Jen Huggler, 44, Erie, PA                2:52:43   2:37:34   
  299    30    3  Michelle Abdella, 49, Batavia, NY        3:03:28   2:48:12   
  212    43    4  Holly Miller, 40, Linesville, PA         3:15:27   3:00:24   
  157    44    5  Mara Alterio, 42, Pittsburgh, PA         3:34:39   3:04:22   
  160    45    6  Emily Smeltz, 42, Indiana, PA            3:34:48   3:04:31   
  279    56    7  Autumn Weihrauch, 45, Cheswick, PA       3:42:00   3:26:48   
  323    59    8  Saundra Sanders, 49, Erie, PA            4:14:06   3:28:55   
  369    61    9  Rose Cortes, 42, Erie, PA                4:14:07   3:28:56   
  146    63   10  Megan Stockner, 44, Hadley, PA           4:19:36   3:34:15   
  131    82   11  Mary Zaczkiewicz, 49, Erie, PA           5:12:04   4:41:47   
 
Women 50 - 59 
  298    33    1  Kate Stark, 54, Erie, PA                 3:21:02   2:50:54   
  178    35    2  Anita Hawley, 54, Grand Island, NY       3:08:25   2:53:09   
  329    52    3  Elana Como, 53, Indiana, PA              3:49:06   3:18:47   
  144    57    4  Denise Kuehl, 54, Erie, PA               4:14:04   3:28:53   
  311    68    5  Emily Heerssen, 51, Erie, PA             4:26:46   3:41:27   
  307    69    6  Heather Langer, 50, McKean, PA           4:26:46   3:41:27   
  306    77    7  Amy McCall, 51, Lake City, PA            4:10:21   3:55:15   
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